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Date 
Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as 
applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 5 October Governing Council Limassol 

 Institutional Investor Dialogue – teleconference  

Thursday, 6 October Governing Council retreat Limassol 

Friday, 7 October Supervisory Board retreat, on strategic priorities and Single 
Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) collaboration 

Remote 
participation 

Thursday, 13 October Pre-recorded video message at the Forum Biodiversité et 
Economie 2022, organised by the French Biodiversity 
Agency (OFB) 

 

Friday, 14 October Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference  

Monday, 17 October Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference  

Tuesday, 18 October Executive Board – teleconference  

 Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) London 

Wednesday, 19 October Visit of His Majesty King Felipe VI of Spain  ECB 

 Meeting with German Council of Economic Experts, on the 
latest economic and financial developments – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 20 October Supervisory Board – teleconference  

Friday, 21 October Supervisory Board – teleconference  

Tuesday, 25 October Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Executive Director of the International Monetary 
Fund (IMF), Mr Paul Hilbers, Chairperson of the European 
Insurance and Occupational Pensions Authority (EIOPA), 
Ms Petra Hielkema, and Co-Chair of the Supervisory Board 
of the Global Center on Adaptation, Mr Feike Sijbesma, on 
climate-related issues – teleconference 
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Wednesday, 26 October Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 27 October Governing Council ECB 

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary – teleconference  
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